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SB 64

SB 262

SB 188

SB 227

SB 249

SB 63

SB 97

SB 187

SB 240

SB 237

Laible, R

Wanzenried, D

Balyeat, J

Brown, R

Curtiss, A

Laible, R

Wanzenried, D

Balyeat, J

Brenden, J

Lewis, D

License plate for volunteer EMT and tax credit

Allow per unit assessment in water and sewer districts

Revise fish and game laws re: regulation of special elk permits

Electronic filing and additional campaign reports

Allow Montana driver's license for certain offenders

Tax incentive for volunteer EMTs

Revise petroleum tank release laws

Limit districting to 1% deviation

Residency requirements for public boards and commissions; clarify "residence"

Primary seatbelt enforcement for motor vehicle occupants

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 27

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

1 )

In packet of 2/2

In packet of 2/3

In packet of 2/4

In packet of 2/4

In packet of 2/4

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 6 - 3

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 9 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 10 - 9

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 6 - 5

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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